Deltagerliste Dunkerpokalen 2018
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1.Res.
2.Res.
3.Res.

Kat.nr. Fgds.dato Tittel

1013
1003
1005
1011
1016
1008
1001
1019
1010
1002
1020
1006
1015
1017
1009
1014
1004
1007

30.06.2013 N J(D)CH

05.05.2015 N UCH

20.05.2013 N J(D)CH

02.05.2010 C.1.B. N SE J(D)CH RR NORD DK UCH
27.05.2010 N J(D)CH

07.04.2011 N J(D)CH

04.05.2012 N J(D)CH

30.05.2012 N SE J(D)CH N UCH
11.07.2012 C.I.T NORD J(D)CH RR
21.04.2013 N J(D)CH

30.06.2013 N J(D)CH N UCH
16.07.2009 N J(D)CH

01.05.2009 N J(D)CH

22.06.2015

31.03.2017

11.03.2017

20.04.2015

20.02.2015

Reg.nr.
NO48567/13
NO42496/15
NO45226/13
NO40765/10
NO49310/10
NO37768/11
NO43905/12
NO45578/12
X-50203/12
NO42861/13
NO48574/13
NO31604/10
NO46268/09
NO46735/15
NO40569/17
NO48833/17
X-41117/15
NO33893/15

Navn
Hagheimen's Storm
Gavalias Klang

Mt Bayaz

Gavalias Kora
Harerabbens Tanja
Stgverskogens Siri
Jf Senta
Nordshaugs Gard
Gjermaa's Anfield
Siri

Hagheimen's Karna
Jago

Solvoll's Frgya
Anton

Ynwa

Slengslias Fera
Seira

Tanja

Eier

Per Magne Rgnning
Ingar Gravrak
Torbjgrn Kristiansen
Hans Chr. Pedersen
Helge Stikbakke
Odd Lillesaeter

Jon Torstein Bonslet
Stian @lstgren

Tor Erik Moen

Carl Inge Rgraas

Jon Aas

Clas Kvisler

Endre og Per Harald Sivesind
Jon Magne Volden
Tor Erik Moen

Silje Rgnning

Jan Havdal

@ystein Kvisler

Arets dunker 2017

Arets dunker u. 3 ar 2017
Vinner Dunkerpokalen 2017
N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH

N JCH over 9 ar

N JCH over 9 ar

1.EP (mangler 1.pr. barmark)
2x1.AP

2x1.AP

2x1.AP

2x1.AP



